
MENS 148.0 RESULTS

Mens 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Miguel Torres Pittsburg High School 147.0 270.0

2 Keith Slaughter Piper High School 143.3 260.0

3 Bryan Ramirez Turner High School 147.0 255.0

4 Rocco  Ramos Newton High School 145.2 225.0

5 Maddox Shook Goddard High School 147.2 225.0

6 Cooper Smith Eisenhower high school 145.95 205.0

7 NOAH GUTIERREZ Basehor Linwood 146.8 205.0

8 Logan Stanczyk Eisenhower high school 146.55 195.0

9 WILL PARR Basehor Linwood 147.8 195.0

10 TREY KEEFOVER Basehor Linwood 145.8 190.0

11 Dylan Hoverson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 147.0 190.0

12 Cole Brown Eisenhower high school 146.0 175.0

13 Christian Amend Mill Valley High School 143.8 170.0

14 Kejon Campos Goddard High School 145.6 160.0

15 Paydon Sivilaisane Turner High School 142.4 150.0

16 Jacob Ballew Piper High School 142.9 145.0

17 Daniel Gillespie Kapaun Mt. Carmel 146.0 145.0

18 Justin Scott Piper High School 145.3 140.0

19 JAMES HENDERSON Basehor Linwood 142.0 135.0

20 Myles Finley Piper High School 141.0 0.0

21 Cooper Glasscock Goddard High School 145.6 0.0

22 Moses Miranda Kapaun Mt. Carmel 147.0 0.0

Mens 148.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Keith Slaughter Piper High School 143.3 440.0

2 Bryan Ramirez Turner High School 147.0 390.0

3 Rocco  Ramos Newton High School 145.2 385.0

4 Miguel Torres Pittsburg High School 147.0 370.0

5 WILL PARR Basehor Linwood 147.8 350.0

6 Dylan Hoverson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 147.0 315.0

7 TREY KEEFOVER Basehor Linwood 145.8 305.0

8 NOAH GUTIERREZ Basehor Linwood 146.8 305.0

9 Kejon Campos Goddard High School 145.6 290.0

10 Cole Brown Eisenhower high school 146.0 285.0

11 Christian Amend Mill Valley High School 143.8 280.0

12 Cooper Smith Eisenhower high school 145.95 245.0

13 Daniel Gillespie Kapaun Mt. Carmel 146.0 240.0

14 JAMES HENDERSON Basehor Linwood 142.0 230.0

15 Paydon Sivilaisane Turner High School 142.4 225.0

16 Logan Stanczyk Eisenhower high school 146.55 225.0

17 Jacob Ballew Piper High School 142.9 200.0

18 Justin Scott Piper High School 145.3 200.0

19 Myles Finley Piper High School 141.0 0.0

20 Cooper Glasscock Goddard High School 145.6 0.0

21 Moses Miranda Kapaun Mt. Carmel 147.0 0.0

22 Maddox Shook Goddard High School 147.2 0.0

Mens 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Keith Slaughter Piper High School 143.3 250.0

2 Miguel Torres Pittsburg High School 147.0 230.0

3 Maddox Shook Goddard High School 147.2 225.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 Rocco  Ramos Newton High School 145.2 215.0

5 TREY KEEFOVER Basehor Linwood 145.8 215.0

6 NOAH GUTIERREZ Basehor Linwood 146.8 215.0

7 Bryan Ramirez Turner High School 147.0 205.0

8 WILL PARR Basehor Linwood 147.8 200.0

9 JAMES HENDERSON Basehor Linwood 142.0 190.0

10 Christian Amend Mill Valley High School 143.8 185.0

11 Dylan Hoverson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 147.0 185.0

12 Cole Brown Eisenhower high school 146.0 180.0

13 Cooper Smith Eisenhower high school 145.95 175.0

14 Logan Stanczyk Eisenhower high school 146.55 165.0

15 Kejon Campos Goddard High School 145.6 155.0

16 Daniel Gillespie Kapaun Mt. Carmel 146.0 155.0

17 Justin Scott Piper High School 145.3 150.0

18 Jacob Ballew Piper High School 142.9 140.0

19 Paydon Sivilaisane Turner High School 142.4 135.0

20 Myles Finley Piper High School 141.0 0.0

21 Cooper Glasscock Goddard High School 145.6 0.0

22 Moses Miranda Kapaun Mt. Carmel 147.0 0.0

Mens 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Keith Slaughter Piper High School 143.3 950.0 10

2 Miguel Torres Pittsburg High School 147.0 870.0 8

3 Bryan Ramirez Turner High School 147.0 850.0 6

4 Rocco  Ramos Newton High School 145.2 825.0 4

5 WILL PARR Basehor Linwood 147.8 745.0 2

6 NOAH GUTIERREZ Basehor Linwood 146.8 725.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 TREY KEEFOVER Basehor Linwood 145.8 710.0 0

8 Dylan Hoverson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 147.0 690.0 0

9 Cole Brown Eisenhower high school 146.0 640.0 0

10 Christian Amend Mill Valley High School 143.8 635.0 0

11 Cooper Smith Eisenhower high school 145.95 625.0 0

12 Kejon Campos Goddard High School 145.6 605.0 0

13 Logan Stanczyk Eisenhower high school 146.55 585.0 0

14 JAMES HENDERSON Basehor Linwood 142.0 555.0 0

15 Daniel Gillespie Kapaun Mt. Carmel 146.0 540.0 0

16 Paydon Sivilaisane Turner High School 142.4 510.0 0

17 Justin Scott Piper High School 145.3 490.0 0

18 Jacob Ballew Piper High School 142.9 485.0 0

19 Maddox Shook Goddard High School 147.2 450.0 0

20 Myles Finley Piper High School 141.0 0.0 0

21 Cooper Glasscock Goddard High School 145.6 0.0 0

22 Moses Miranda Kapaun Mt. Carmel 147.0 0.0 0

Mens 148.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Keith Slaughter Piper High School 143.3 6.629

3 Miguel Torres Pittsburg High School 147.0 5.918

5 Bryan Ramirez Turner High School 147.0 5.782

8 Rocco  Ramos Newton High School 145.2 5.682

23 WILL PARR Basehor Linwood 147.8 5.041

28 NOAH GUTIERREZ Basehor Linwood 146.8 4.939

31 TREY KEEFOVER Basehor Linwood 145.8 4.87

41 Dylan Hoverson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 147.0 4.694

49 Christian Amend Mill Valley High School 143.8 4.416



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

52 Cole Brown Eisenhower high school 146.0 4.384

58 Cooper Smith Eisenhower high school 145.95 4.282

61 Kejon Campos Goddard High School 145.6 4.155

66 Logan Stanczyk Eisenhower high school 146.55 3.992

71 JAMES HENDERSON Basehor Linwood 142.0 3.908

80 Daniel Gillespie Kapaun Mt. Carmel 146.0 3.699

83 Paydon Sivilaisane Turner High School 142.4 3.581

87 Jacob Ballew Piper High School 142.9 3.394

88 Justin Scott Piper High School 145.3 3.372

91 Maddox Shook Goddard High School 147.2 3.057

106 Moses Miranda Kapaun Mt. Carmel 147.0 0.0

110 Myles Finley Piper High School 141.0 0.0

115 Cooper Glasscock Goddard High School 145.6 0.0


